
(Amount in Rs)

Date of 

receipt
Amount claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount covered by 

guarantee

% share in total 

amount of claims 

admitted

1 Mahavir Tie Up Pvt. Ltd. 22,02,09,036 15,15,00,000 Unsecured N/A 100% Nil Nil                   6,87,09,036 Nil

The interest part of the 

claimant has not been 

accepted as the same is not 

supported by an agreement

22,02,09,036 15,15,00,000TOTAL

Name of the corporate debtor: VARRSANA ISPAT LIMITED

List of unsecured financial stakeholders (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Annexure-4

Date of commencement of Liquidation: 06/08/2019 List of Stakeholders as on: 31/12/2020

Amount of any mutual 

dues, that may be set- off

Amount of claim not 

admitted

Amount of claim 

under verification 

on

Remarks, if any
Sl.

No.
Name of creditor

Identification 

No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

contingent claim


